N 1900000 1393

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
K.0202		





200341220912

05/155/159--515(4--595) •+25.55





March 19, 2020

MARY ANN MARTINEZ PO BOX 2731 LAND O LAKES, FL 34639

SUBJECT: IGLESIA APJS, CORP. Ref. Number: N19000001393

We have received your document for IGLESIA APJS, CORP. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Amendments for nonprofit corporations are filed in compliance with section 617.1006, Florida Statutes. Please see the attached information.

THE INCORRECT FORM WAS SUBMITTED.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6838.

Letter Number: 120A00006008

Cheryl R McNair Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION:	Iglesia	APJS . Corp	.
DOCUMENTALISTO	J	1 5951000	
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	<u> </u>	7001515	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment	and fee are submitted for f	iling.	
Please return all correspondence con-	cerning this matter to the fol	lowing:	
	Many Ann M	artinez	
	(Name of C	Contact Person)	
	(Firm/	(Company)	
P.O Bo	X 2731, Land	O Lakis	
	()	(ddress)	
	Florida Zyu (City/ State	139	
	(City/ State	e and Zip Code)	
E-mail add	1916 SIGADIS 6	gmail-(om	on)
For further information concerning th		·	
Many Ann War	iiru)	at813	53) - 0043 (Daytime Telephone Number)
(Name o	f Contact Person)	(Area Code)	(Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following	amount made payable to the	e Florida Department o	f State:
	5 Filing Fee & □\$43.75 Ficate of Status Certified (Addition enclosed)	Cert Copy Cert Cert (Add)	50 Filing Fee ificate of Status ified Copy litional Copy is losed)

Mailing Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address
Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation

Jalesia APTS.	(0)2)	- FA
(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida D	Pept. of State)	-2
N 19 00001	५ ९ छे	'n
(Document Number	89명 er of Corporation (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 617,1006. Florida Statute amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	s, this Florida Not For Profit Corporation add	opts the following
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporati	on:	
NA		Theren
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporat" "Company" or "Co," may not be used in the name.	ion" or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "C	rne new Corp." or "Inc."
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	NA	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	N/A	
		
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office new registered agent and/or the new registered office agent.		
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A	
New Registered Office Address:	(Florida street address)	
	. Florida	
	, Florida (City) (Zip Co	nde)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am fan		sition.
Sig	gnature of New Registered Agent, if changing	

•
If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name,
and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:
(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)
Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:
P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief
Executive Officer: CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office
held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.
Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change X Remove X Add	<u>PT</u> <u>V</u> <u>SV</u>	John D Mike Jo Sally S	ones	
Type of Action (Check One)	Title		Name	Address
1) Change Add		_		
Remove				
2) Change Add		-		
Remove 3) Remove Add Remove		_		
4) Change Add		_		
Remove				
5) Change Add				
Remove				
6) Change Add		_		
Remove				
E. If amending or addir (attach additional shee			icles, enter change(s) here: (Be specific)	
111. The Corp	o ra ti	on 15	Organized &x(lusively f	or religious, eclesiastic
			aritable, sectucional p	
of distribut	<u>ons</u>	to or	ganitation that qualify	as excempt . Organizations
under section	1 50	163	of the Internal Renev	ue Cocle.
Bil wrtug a	J he	- 101	land being the principa	I administrator

of this organization the founder Rev. Rita Arias Crisostomo
and the pastor Many Ann Martinez Ottiz is recognized as an
ordained ministers.
all other candidates for the ordination livense must have
the necessary experience and qualification. As established
by the tounder she will have demonstrated her ability to undertake
the responsability of the gospel ministry. The ordination will
be for local comunity ministries to be foundation for the
establishment and as show of support. The founder will
estabish several ministry in the organization.
The date of each amendment(s) adoption: 2 20 2020 . if other than the date this document was signed. Effective date if applicable: 2 20 2020 (no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
date this document was signed.
(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

•

There creme members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.
Dated
Signature
(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator — if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
Mary Ann Martinez
(Typed or printed name of person signing)
<u> </u>
(Title of person signing)